Lozier Products  |  Continuous Wire Basket Assembly
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Continuous Wire Basket Assembly
Continuous Wire Basket Assembly
Part Number: Part Numbers: CWB_, MPBW_, CWB_D
Organize the odds and ends of your merchandise with the Continuous Wire Basket Assembly. Sloped front retains
merchandise while allowing customers easy access to what they're looking for. Basket is reversible when Brackets
are in the downslant position.
Product Details:
Assembly consists of one Continuous Wire Basket (CWB_) and one pair of Multi Purpose Brackets (MPBW_)
Basket and Brackets are ordered separately
Evenly distributed load of 400lbs (in flat position)
8”H Back and 6”H sloped Front
Basket is reversible when brackets are in the downslant position
Continuous Wire Basket Dividers (CWB_D) are available separately
How to Order
Continuous Wire Basket
8"H back and 6"H sloped front
Basket is reversible when Brackets are in downslant position
Angular adjustment: flat or 17° downslant position
Multi-Purpose Brackets (MPBW_) and Continuous Wire Basket Dividers
(CWB_D) are ordered separately
Evenly distributed load of 400 lbs (in flat position)
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   CWB   4   16   PLT
Continuous Wire Basket: CWB
Shelf Width:3’, 4'
Shelf Depth:13", 16", 19”, 22"
Standard Finish: PLT, BCP, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
BCP - Chrome Plated
PLT - Platinum
Overall Depth  Bottom Depth
15 1/2" 13"
 18 1/2" 16"
 21 1/2" 19"
 24 1/2" 22"
Multi-Purpose Brackets for Wire Shelves and Baskets
Compatible with Reversible Wire Shelf (RBS_), Endless Wire Basket
(EWB_), and Continuous Wire Basket (CWB_)
Angular adjustment: flat or 17°
Sold in pairs only
Product Options and Numbers
 Wire Shelf Depth  Wire Basket Depth Part # Standard Finish
-- 13" MPBW13
Optional Catalog Colors, QS9, BCP
15" 16" MPBW16
18" 19" MPBW19
21" 22" MPBW22
24" -- MPBW25
Suffix Key
QS9  - Powder Brass
BCP - Chrome Plated
Continuous Wire Basket Dividers
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   CWB   19   D   BCP
Continuous Wire Basket: CWB
Shelf Depth: 13", 16", 19”, 22"
Divider: D
Standard Finish: PLT, BCP, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
BCP - Chrome Plated
PLT - Platinum